3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2018-01-18
07:44:17

2 2018-01-17
11:34:53

3 2018-01-10
16:47:04

BITCOIN

15FyYdx5ycclLGhJDv8tzLCcmadiB1fodB8

0.34156504 BTC &
21,440.03 USD

0.34156504 BTC &
21,440.03 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

5e3f947053d569681640b8 - 0.02910000 BTC

c270c0906a351b3c13ba70

cha8d526670e396e31f7

d8514fc3ea27ch1724021a + 0.02910000 BTC

be72%9aced15d348bab5ae?

594ec9f318ad549c1752

e909f12%9a0afeb4eda5128 - 0.02623781 BTC

30fc80fec2806909f9480b

23a40cb6h%aa34t202732
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/15FyYdx5yccLGhJDv8tzLCcmadiB1fodB8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5e3f947053d569681640b8c270c0906a351b3c13ba70cba8d526670e396e31f7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5e3f947053d569681640b8c270c0906a351b3c13ba70cba8d526670e396e31f7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5e3f947053d569681640b8c270c0906a351b3c13ba70cba8d526670e396e31f7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d8514fc3ea27cb1724021abe729aced15d348bab5ae9594ec9f318ad549c1752
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d8514fc3ea27cb1724021abe729aced15d348bab5ae9594ec9f318ad549c1752
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d8514fc3ea27cb1724021abe729aced15d348bab5ae9594ec9f318ad549c1752
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e909f129a0afe64eda512830fc80fec2806909f9480b23a40c6b9aa34f202732
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e909f129a0afe64eda512830fc80fec2806909f9480b23a40c6b9aa34f202732
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e909f129a0afe64eda512830fc80fec2806909f9480b23a40c6b9aa34f202732
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11

12

Date & time

2018-01-08
06:32:18

2018-01-07
19:30:05

2018-01-05
21:02:08

2017-12-31
23:26:06

2017-12-31
22:09:33

2017-12-28
18:56:06

2017-12-20
19:08:28

2017-12-13
06:20:00

2017-12-11
18:38:41

Transaction Id

d22cft438d9deb70eae4l72

20d02d166a2e7e266852d9

37442357d1£75592c4a7

70c49e6a212387abc273d1

97520bc79ab811c100bc40

61e0efd4805a71464b3e

Q785eeba82ff627a2358e5

75924d2b403ca37bebfced

0708995edc8919c79bf9

ea%e704dff5c8cd4edl162f

0399ach32658e7530a06f4

c03ael217ff8dabh%ebc

b7a7cd3634f66d31a35891

4048021178e40a4ad4a7567

9aa958ecbT45c686da2f

b285e1e5860f7540f7ffé6cC

a874e455046a2ae11d9778

0cOb0che?948b09623%cC

3dc13cb66fb9c2bcb389faa

519b26c41b244617d1c799

a81fc8822d89cf456946

375f9d0534c276ff4fdbabd

ca77b8dal4606f4d2b9b46

962a2a1425960dd8%a35

2efl4a48ddc7c3bs5f5fdd?

1ffcdS69fb03fBble9cd2c

8dche720be7fe2f8d814

Amount

0.05325986

0.05325986

0.02623781

0.03806212

0.02800000

0.03806212

0.02800000

0.03812642

0.03812642

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d22cf438d9de670eae417220d02d166a2e7e266852d937442357d1f75592c4a7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d22cf438d9de670eae417220d02d166a2e7e266852d937442357d1f75592c4a7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d22cf438d9de670eae417220d02d166a2e7e266852d937442357d1f75592c4a7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/70c49e6a212387abc273d197520bc79ab811c100bc4061e0efd4805a71464b3e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/70c49e6a212387abc273d197520bc79ab811c100bc4061e0efd4805a71464b3e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/70c49e6a212387abc273d197520bc79ab811c100bc4061e0efd4805a71464b3e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9785eeba82ff627a2358e575924d2b403ca37be6fccd0708995edc8919c79bf9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9785eeba82ff627a2358e575924d2b403ca37be6fccd0708995edc8919c79bf9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9785eeba82ff627a2358e575924d2b403ca37be6fccd0708995edc8919c79bf9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ea9e704dff5c8cd4e4162f0399acb32658e7530a06f4c03ae1217ff8dabb9ebc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ea9e704dff5c8cd4e4162f0399acb32658e7530a06f4c03ae1217ff8dabb9ebc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ea9e704dff5c8cd4e4162f0399acb32658e7530a06f4c03ae1217ff8dabb9ebc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b7a7cd3634f66d31a358914048021178e40a4ad475679aa958ec6f45c686da2f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b7a7cd3634f66d31a358914048021178e40a4ad475679aa958ec6f45c686da2f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b7a7cd3634f66d31a358914048021178e40a4ad475679aa958ec6f45c686da2f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b285e1e5860f7540f7ff6ca874e455046a2ae11d97780c0b0cbe9948b096239c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b285e1e5860f7540f7ff6ca874e455046a2ae11d97780c0b0cbe9948b096239c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b285e1e5860f7540f7ff6ca874e455046a2ae11d97780c0b0cbe9948b096239c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3dc13c66fb9c2bc6389faa519b26c41b244617d1c799a81fc8822d89cf456946
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3dc13c66fb9c2bc6389faa519b26c41b244617d1c799a81fc8822d89cf456946
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3dc13c66fb9c2bc6389faa519b26c41b244617d1c799a81fc8822d89cf456946
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/375f9d0534c276ff4fdba6ca77b8da04606f4d2b9b46962a2a1425960dd89a35
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/375f9d0534c276ff4fdba6ca77b8da04606f4d2b9b46962a2a1425960dd89a35
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/375f9d0534c276ff4fdba6ca77b8da04606f4d2b9b46962a2a1425960dd89a35
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2ef14a48ddc7c3b5f5fdd71ffcd569fb03f0b1e9cd2c8dcbe720be7fe2f8d814
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2ef14a48ddc7c3b5f5fdd71ffcd569fb03f0b1e9cd2c8dcbe720be7fe2f8d814
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2ef14a48ddc7c3b5f5fdd71ffcd569fb03f0b1e9cd2c8dcbe720be7fe2f8d814
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Date & time

2017-12-05
07:55:18

2017-12-04
18:21:49

2017-11-25
08:57:13

2017-11-24
19:30:33

2017-11-20
13:14:54

2017-11-20
12:06:14

2017-11-16
15:41:27

2017-11-14
19:18:07

2017-10-24
07:03:59

Transaction Id

f9f5be%abd07f991d401a9

bddb9239d62e3d8c183d6b

d4e8129e6cc505711e90

6389191802722e46d3efbf

2ad3f5bb83fb451a86dSb4

29c21b91dab4589cc7a9

8457711602bh9fef4d3bbf

dad0d5e0e01609a0746¢ch0

b77598b87ee62339c97f

cde027382d71dfe2c3c004

b81d74f28ch1567e8hc410

73ef9abd4s543bbl5f4ae

39332d115c25adca078a55

c326dab8d4208c4cc4clOc4

22fcb11d88eal37c2eed5

a9caed?ab6d46dd99e77b1l

4al121f27b11747%acddSda

cabafe%0a%6615bha447e

8861313f7252cd9ef86403

edf2154alebad2f2fe2722

2dc23b2f85ae3c2c08hb4

950a0f56a77b14734acd7f

c54595e26ehbct32070945¢c

04a4d67856cc389e07a4

471bb5bd5dc86683891403

c302d7a717a8eceb6cBecc?

21bb3d287c6336b90949

Amount

0.04040000

0.04040000

0.02240000

0.02240000

0.04470000

0.04470000

0.02000000

0.02000000

0.00116537

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f9f5be9a6d07f991d401a9bddb9239d62e3d8c183d6bd4e8129e6cc505711e90
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f9f5be9a6d07f991d401a9bddb9239d62e3d8c183d6bd4e8129e6cc505711e90
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f9f5be9a6d07f991d401a9bddb9239d62e3d8c183d6bd4e8129e6cc505711e90
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6389f91802722e46d3efbf2ad3f5bb83fb451a86d5b429c21b91dab4589cc7a9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6389f91802722e46d3efbf2ad3f5bb83fb451a86d5b429c21b91dab4589cc7a9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6389f91802722e46d3efbf2ad3f5bb83fb451a86d5b429c21b91dab4589cc7a9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8457711602bb9fef4d3bbfdad0d5e0e01609a0746cb0b77598b87ee62339c97f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8457711602bb9fef4d3bbfdad0d5e0e01609a0746cb0b77598b87ee62339c97f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8457711602bb9fef4d3bbfdad0d5e0e01609a0746cb0b77598b87ee62339c97f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cde027382d71dfe2c3c004b81d74f28cb1567e8bc41073ef9abd4543bb15f4ae
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cde027382d71dfe2c3c004b81d74f28cb1567e8bc41073ef9abd4543bb15f4ae
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cde027382d71dfe2c3c004b81d74f28cb1567e8bc41073ef9abd4543bb15f4ae
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/39332d115c25adca078a55c326dab8d4208c4cc4c0c422fcb11d88ea37c2eed5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/39332d115c25adca078a55c326dab8d4208c4cc4c0c422fcb11d88ea37c2eed5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/39332d115c25adca078a55c326dab8d4208c4cc4c0c422fcb11d88ea37c2eed5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a9caed9ab6d46dd99e77b14a121f27b117479acdd5da5abafe90a96615ba447e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a9caed9ab6d46dd99e77b14a121f27b117479acdd5da5abafe90a96615ba447e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a9caed9ab6d46dd99e77b14a121f27b117479acdd5da5abafe90a96615ba447e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/886f313f7252cd9ef86403edf2154a1eba32f2fe27222dc23b2f85ae3c2c08b4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/886f313f7252cd9ef86403edf2154a1eba32f2fe27222dc23b2f85ae3c2c08b4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/886f313f7252cd9ef86403edf2154a1eba32f2fe27222dc23b2f85ae3c2c08b4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/950a0f56a77b14734acd7fc54595e26ebcf32070945c04a4d67856cc389e07a4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/950a0f56a77b14734acd7fc54595e26ebcf32070945c04a4d67856cc389e07a4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/950a0f56a77b14734acd7fc54595e26ebcf32070945c04a4d67856cc389e07a4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/471bb5bd5dc86683891403c302d7a717a8ece6c0ecc721bb3d287c6336b90949
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/471bb5bd5dc86683891403c302d7a717a8ece6c0ecc721bb3d287c6336b90949
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/471bb5bd5dc86683891403c302d7a717a8ece6c0ecc721bb3d287c6336b90949
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23

24

Date & time

2017-10-23
19:57:08

2017-10-23
08:20:00

2017-10-21
10:33:02

Transaction Id

72d1232e3d897ba48247ch

1284338db1996712ef30ab

826518c512854d7ddS7b

6ced975393¢c5%9cf9d55aeb

2cd408e50657ad0ddedf35

b04355ae0f4c898d2954

ebf653c52efed660a5h708

16e75c3cdbb6bc9f15359F3

27c787f1bd7b673825¢c3

Amount

+ 0.00116537 BTC

- 0.00011346 BTC

+ 0.00011346 BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/72d1232e3d897ba48247cb12a4338db1996712ef30ab826518c512854d7dd57b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/72d1232e3d897ba48247cb12a4338db1996712ef30ab826518c512854d7dd57b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/72d1232e3d897ba48247cb12a4338db1996712ef30ab826518c512854d7dd57b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6ced975393c59cf9d55aeb2cd408e50657ad0ddedf35b04355ae0f4c898d2954
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6ced975393c59cf9d55aeb2cd408e50657ad0ddedf35b04355ae0f4c898d2954
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6ced975393c59cf9d55aeb2cd408e50657ad0ddedf35b04355ae0f4c898d2954
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ebf653c52efed660a5b70816e75c3cdb6bc9f15359f327c787f1bd7b673825c3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ebf653c52efed660a5b70816e75c3cdb6bc9f15359f327c787f1bd7b673825c3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ebf653c52efed660a5b70816e75c3cdb6bc9f15359f327c787f1bd7b673825c3

